PHOX-FE (for TeledyneDalsa P4 camera)
 1
PHOX-FE V1
KEY FEATURE
 Provides 10 Gb/s or 1250 MB/s transporting
bandwidth for image, GPIO, RS232 and RS422
 Fully support Camera Link standard for Base,
Medium, Full, 8tapx10bits and 10tapx8bits modes

AUX CHANNEL PIN ASSIGNMENT (RS232/RS422/GPIO)
MECHANICAL INFORMATION (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Operating
Temperature Transport Distance* Items included
PHOX-FE-M300 Standard
OM1 fiber up to 30 m
OM2 fiber up to 80 m
OM3 fiber up to 300 m
1x PHOX camera (CM) side
module
1x PHOX frame grabber (FG)
side module
2x 12V international wall mount
AC/DC power adapters (LC
duplex fiber cable not included)
PHOX-FE-S10 Standard Up to 10 km
PHOX-FE-S20 Standard Up to 20 km
PHOX-FE-S40 Standard Up to 40 km
Pin 1 Pin 1
RS232/RS422
RJ45 Pin Assignment
 GPIO
RJ45 Pin Assignment
1: RS422_RX+  1: 3.3/5V_EXTERNAL
2: RS422_RX-  2: GPIO_OUT1
3: RS232_TX  3: GPIO_OUT2
4: GND  4: GPIO_IN_ANODE1
5: GND  5: GPIO_IN_CATHODE1
6: RS232_RX  6: GND_EXTERNAL
7: RS422_TX+  7: GPIO_IN_ANODE2
8: RS422_TX-  8: GPIO_IN_CATHODE2
PHOX-FE
 6
PHOX-FE V1
PHOX-FE-S80 Standard Up to 80 km
PHOX-FE-B10 Standard Single fiber up to 10 km
PHOX-FE-B20 Standard Single fiber up to 20 km
PHOX-FE-B40 Standard Single fiber up to 40 km
PHOX-FE-B80 Standard Single fiber up to 80 km
Note:
* Distances are estimated. Extra optical losses in the system will reduce the maximum transmission distance.
AUX ports routing option (-AF option)
This option routes auxiliary input signals on the CM module to the CC1~CC4 outputs of the Camera
Link port instead of coming from the frame grabber. It adds the -AF at the end of standard part
numbers, e.g. PHOX-FE-M300-AF; PHOX-FE-S10-AF
CWDM models (users need to specify wavelengths for CM and FG modules)
Model # Optical Power
Budget Optical Wavelengths Items Provided